Jahr
1966
1967
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Kohlkonige des Oldenburger Yacht Clubs

Koénig
Bald
Haupt
Wellmann
Otto
Hecht
Fromm
Eggers
Schulze
Franssen
Onken
Lehmkuhl
Rodiek
Backhus
Monnich
Oltmer
Jungclaus
Schiitz
Murau
Libbers
Kuhnert
Wilken
llling
Schack
Rowekamp
Schmitz
Kothe
Baumberger
Meyer

?
Kornemann
Gebhardt
Abayazid
Schmitz
Monnich
Abbenseth
Otremba
Drees
Preisentans
TielRen
Fehlhaber
Iben
Hahn
Illing
Wiedenroth
Schmitz
Meyer
Kruger
Keim

Vorname
Heinz
Peter
Bernhard
Volker
Lothar
H.G.
Joachim
Richard
Peter
Karl-Heinz
Johann
Glnter
Heinz
Hans
Karl-Chr.
Uwe
Wolfgang
Peter-Michael
Claus
Walter
Jurgen
Hartwig
Werner
Paul
Helmut
Christian
Hartmut
Hans-Gerd
?
Bernd
Jorn
Amin
Helmut
Dirk
Heimo
Jurgen
Addi
Karl-Heinz
Bernhard
Karl-Heinz
Frank
Wilfried
Michael
Wolf
Michael
Jurgen
Karl-Emil
Wolfgang

Koénigin
Bremer
Rump
Tiarks
Cording
Wellmann
Brau
Baumgartel
Onken
Rodiek
Haupt
Osterthun
Oltmer
Eggers
Lehmkuhl
Libbers
Rose
Franssen
Monnich
Jungclaus
Neuhaus
Kothe
Schmitz
Kornemann
Backhus
Freels
Maurischat
Fischer
Haltenhoff
Schramm
Wichmann
Abbenseth
Thiele
Drees
Forsthofel
Brand
Murau
Schmidt-Kunert

Schmidt-Bremer

Meyer
Libbers
Wragge
Hilmer
Bremer
Kramer
Monnich
Keim
Diekmann
Cording

Vorname
Irmgard
Emmy
Helga
Ute
Kathe
Hella
Irmi
Margrit
Renate
Regina
Helga
Marianne
Ursel
Christine
Christel
Marianne
Brigitte
Hilde
Monika
Ursel
Inga
Christel
Hidegart
Margrit
Susanne
Anne
Ortrud
Giesela
Anke
Helga
Angelika
Barbel
Inge
Carola
Edeltraut
Elfi

Antje
Petra
Marion
Barbara
Angelika
Elisabeth
Doris
Stefanie
Stefani
Diana
Eva
Barbel



